
Skin So Clear 
Cfidence So High.

acrowelldermacare@gmail.com

+91 91387-87100

www.acrowelllabs.com

Head Office : 10/5 Arjun Nagar, Behind 
Satya Nursing Home, Pipli Road, Kurukshetra 
Corporate Office : Unit 505, 5th Floor Mo�az 
Business Park, Zirakpur, Mohali

A Division of Acrowell Labs Pvt. Ltd.
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CREAM / OINTMENTS / GEL

Acrocine-N Clindamycin 1% + Nicotinamide 2% Cream 15gm 12% 158.00

Welglare Tre�noin 0.025% + Mometasone 0.1% + Hydroquinone 2% Cream 15gm 12% 168.00

Terbiron Terbinafine 1% Cream 15gm 12% 108.00

Acrobate Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% Cream 15gm 12% 75.00

Fungi�z Luliconazole 1% Cream with Traypack 15gm 12% 248.00

Acnolite Soap An� Acne Soap 75gm 99.0018%

Allowish-E Soap Fairness Soap with Aloe Vera + Vitamine E + Glycerine 75gm 108.0018%

Acrozol Soap Ketoconazole 2% + Cetrimide 0.5% Soap 75gm 128.0018%

Wellrin Soap Permethrin 1% + Cetrimide 0.5% Soap 75gm 118.0018%

SR. 
No. Product Name Composi�on Pack

Size GST % MRP 
Rs.

Sell 
Price

SOAP SECTIONS

Acrobate-S Clobetasol 0.05% + Salicyclic Acid 3% Cream With Traypack 15gm 12%

Allowish Cream Moisturising Cream with Aloe Vera 50gm 12%

Allowish Gel Aloe Vera Gel 50gm 12%

Acrodic Fusidic Acid 2% Cream with Traypack 15gm 12%

Acrodic-B Fusidic 2% + Beclomethasone 0.025% Cream with Traypack 15gm 12%

Acroderm-KT Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% + Neomycin Sulphate 0.10% + Tolnaflate 1.0% 
+ Iodochlorhydroxyquin 1.0% + Ketoconazole 20% Cream 15gm 12%

Acrozol Ketoconazole 2% Cream with Trapack 5gm 12%

Acrocine-A Clindamycin 1% + Adapalene 0.1% Gel with Traypack 15gm 12%

Karazol Itraconazole 1% Gel with Traypack 15gm 12%

Acromate Mometasone Furoate 0.1% Cream 15gm 12%

LOTIONS / FACE WASH  / SOLUTIONS

12% 133.62Muprox Mupirocin 2% Cream 5gm

Feoderm-Plus Ofloxacin + Ornidazole + Terbinafine + Clobetasole Cream 15gm 12% 78.00

Feoderm-GN Beclomethasone Dipropionate + Neomycin Sulphate + Clotrimazole 15gm 12% 58.00

Allowish F/W Aloe Extract + Salicyclic Acid 2% with Glycolic Acid 1% Face Wash 60ml 235.0012%

Megain Lo�on Minoxidil Solu�on 5% Lo�on 60ml 585.0012%

Wallam Calamine 8% + Aloe Vera gel 10% + Light Liquid Paraffin 10% Lo�on 100ml 148.0012%

Acroderm Lo�on Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% + Salicyclic Acid 3% Lo�on 30ml 109.0012%

Allowish-E Lo�on Aloe Vera 5% + Vitamin E 1% Lo�on 100ml 138.0012%

Episafe-30 Sun Screen Lo�on with SPF 30% 60ml 348.0012%

Wellrin Lo�on Permethrin 5% + Cetrimide 0.5% Lo�on 60ml 168.0012%

Beclowel Lo�on Beclomethasone Dipropionate Lo�on 5% Lo�on 30ml 12%

Closton Clotrimazole Lo�on 30ml 12%

Fungi�z Lo�on Luliconazole 1% w/v Lo�on 30ml 12%

Megain 12%Hair Growth Oil 100ml



Tablets / Capsules
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Shampoo / Powder / Cleanser

1.   M.R.P in the list are inclusive of all taxes.       

2.   M.R.P. & Net Rates can change without any prior no�ce due to the fluctua�ons of raw materialrates/any Govt. No�fica�on.      

3.   No expiry/breakage will be accepted, if any technical or manufacturing defect, then it will bereplaced.       

4.   All disputes are subject to Kurukshetra Jurisdic�on only.       

5.   We required a Xerox copy of your Wholesale Drug License number/GST number & Adhar card  of the dealing Person.       

6.   GST will be charged extra as applicable by Govt. of India.       

7.   You will promote, sell and distribute our products in the allocated territory only, you shall not sell the same outside of your territory even by 
any of your suppliers or other source.   

8.   The goods will be supplied to you only on advance payment by your convenient transport the fright charges had to be filled by you.      

9.   Company will not be responsible for loss and damages of the goods in transit.       

10. No Samples will be provided.        

12. We Provide promo�onal material as per your requirement i.e. M.R Bag, Visual Aid/Folder, LBL's, Reminder Cards, Visi�ng Cards, Order 
Book, Wri�ng Pad, Pen, Key Rings & Gi� as Availability. 

13. We shall supply you one set of visual aid at free of cost and some regular annual or quarterly promo�on material as compliments, any extra 
will be on chargeable basis.

Clotson Powder Clotrimazole 1% Dus�ng Powder 75gm 12% 128.00

Karazol Powder Itraconazole Dus�ng Powder 100gm 12% 148.00

V Sure Wash An In�mate Hygiene Wash (Triple Ac�on for Cleanses, Tightens & Whitens) 100ml 12% 195.00

Acrozol Powder Ketoconazole Dus�ng Powder 100gm 12% 170.00

Acrozol Shampoo Ketoconazole 2% + ZPTO 1% Shampoo 60ml 12% 288.00

Acrexa-120 Fexofenadine 120mg Tablet (inner & Outer Packing) 10x1x10
Alu-Alu 12% 1480.00

10x1x10
Alu-AluAcrexa-180 Fexofenadine 180mg Tablet (inner & Outer Packing) 12% 1980.00

Methyl Prednisolone 4mg TabletPreditrox-4 10x10
Alu-Alu 540.0012%

Methyl Prednisolone 8mg TabletPreditrox-8 10x10
Alu-Alu 630.0012%

Methyl Prednisolone 16mg TabletPreditrox-16 10x10
Alu-Alu 1080.0012%

Ebas�n 10mg TabletAcrobast-10 10x10
Alu-Alu 780.0012%

Ketoconazole 200mg Tablet (inner & outer packing)Acrozole-200 10x1x10
Alu-Alu 2180.0012%

SR. 
No. Product Name Composi�on Pack

Size GST % MRP 
Rs.

Sell 
Price

Welldron-10 Hydroxyzine 10mg Tablets 10x10
Alu-Alu 12%

Welldron-25 Hydroxyzine 25mg Tablets 10x10
Alu-Alu 12%

Clinox-150 Clindamycin 150mg Capsuls 10x1x10
Alu-Alu 12%

Clinox-300 Clindamycin 300mg Capsuls 10x1x10
Alu-Alu 12%

Ubinox-q10
Ubidecarenone (Coenzyme Q10) 100mg + L-Carni�ne L-Tartrate 500mg. 
+ L-Glutathione 10mg + Eicosapentaenoic Acid 90mg. + Docosahexaenoic 
Acid 60mg. + Lycopene 8000mcg + Selenium 70mcg + Zinc Oxide 12.5mg 
Tablets (Inner & Outer Packing)

10x1x10
Alu-Alu 18%

Terbinafine 250mg Tablet (inner & outer packing)Terbiron-250 10x1x7
Alu-Alu 12%

Terbinafine Hydrochloride 500mg Tablet (inner & outer packing)Terbiron-500 10x1x7
Alu-Alu 12%

Ebas�n 20mg TabletAcrobast-20 10x10
Alu-Alu 12%

Acrotoin-20 Isotre�noin 20mg So� Gel Capsules (inner & Outer Packing) 10x1x10
So�gel 18% 1880.00


